Page	1	of	11
	 	 						Affinity LED Light LLC
Contractor Installation Agreement
Agreement	made	this	_____	day	of	_________,	2017,	by	and	between	Affinity	LED	Light	LLC	(“Affinity
LED”)	at	133	Islington	Street,	Unit	8,	Portsmouth,	NH		03801	(Contractor)	and	City	of	Concord,	311	North
State	Street,	Concord,	NH		03301	(Owner).
WITNESSETH:
WHEREAS,	 Owner	desires	to	install	LED	equipment	at	the	Everett	Ice	Arena;	and

ELXN400R_2LEDR-AD 0.038/0.017A
ELXN400G_2LEDR-AD 0.038/0.017A
How to Order - Combination Unit
SERIES LEGEND COLOR LAMP OPTIONS COLOR
ELXN400= �ELX Combo Series R= Red exit
G= Green exit
-2LED= Round LED array Blank= No option
R= �Remote capacity to power one double head remote*
R_AD= �One double head dedicated remote
with Advanced-Diagnostics*
* �Remote capacity can only be used to power the EF43D or EF44D remote
fixtures or to extend the battery units emergency run time beyond the
standard 90 minutes.
Blank= White
B= �Black
Example: ELXN400R-2LED
Page	10	of	11
EXHIBIT	D
Owner’s	Indemnification	Agreement
Page	11	of	11
EXHIBIT	E
Owner’s	Purchase	Order	Terms	and	Conditions